BROCHURE
PathWave Signal Generation
Accelerate your test and design workflows
Simplify Signal Creation
Reduce the time you spend on signal simulation
Signal Studio comes with performance-optimized signals validated by Keysight. You can easily modify these signals
to meet your needs. Or you may quickly create custom reference signals for testing devices. Its fast and simple user

PathWave Signal Generation   |   31
Signal Studio and PathWave Signal
Generation Ordering Information
PC-based licenses or PathWave Signal Generation Embedded
licenses (N76xxAPPC)
Waveform playback licenses (N76xxEMBC)
Software license Description Support subscription
R-Y5B-001-A2
R-Y4B-001-z1
Node-locked perpetual
Node-locked 12-month
R-Y6B-001-y2
Included
R-Y5B-004-D2
R-Y4B-004-z1
Transportable perpetual
Transportable 12-month
R-Y6B-004-y2
Included
R-Y5B-002-B2
R-Y4B-002-z1
Floating perpetual (single site)
Floating 12-month (single site)
R-Y6B-002-y2
Included
R-Y5B-005-E2
R-Y4B-005-z1
USB portable perpetual
USB portable 12-month
R-Y6B-005-y2
Included
R-Y5B-006-F2
R-Y4B-006-z1
Floating perpetual (single region)
Floating 12-month (single region)
R-Y6B-006-y2
Included
R-Y5B-010-J2
R-Y4B-010-z1
Floating perpetual (worldwide)
Floating 12-month (worldwide)
R-Y6B-010-y2
R-Y6B-010-y2